
DATE DAY EVENT

APRIL

07.04.2022 Thursday School re-opens for the Academic year 2022-23

 09.04.2022 Saturday

Holiday - JKG to Gr.2 

Club activity - Gr.3 - 8 / Lab activity - Gr.9 to 12

13.04.2022 Wednesday

Good Friday Assembly Programme - 7B

Dr. Ambedkar's Birthday Celebration - 7A

14.04.2022 Thursday

Dr.Ambedkar's Birth day /Tamil New Year/ Mahaveer Jayanthi -

Holiday

15.04.2022 Friday Good Friday - Holiday

16.04.2022 Saturday Holiday - JKG to Gr.12

23.04.2022 Saturday

Holiday - JKG to Gr.2 

Club activity - Gr.3 - 8 / Lab activity - Gr.9 to 12

30.04.2022 Saturday

COMPETION - RECITATION - JKG - GRADE 2 

Gr.3 to 8 - HOLIDAY

Gr.9 to 12 - WORKING

May

01.05.2022 Sunday MAY DAY - Holiday

02.05.2022 Monday Ramzan Celebration - Gr.8A

03.05.2022 Tuesday Ramzan - Holiday

07.05.2022 Saturday

Holiday - JKG to Gr.2 

Club activity - Gr.3 - 8 / Lab activity - Gr.9 to 12

13.05.2022 Friday Last Working Day - SUMMER VACATION BEGINS

JUNE

06.06.2022 Monday School re-opens after summer vacation

11.06.2022 Saturday

Holiday - JKG to Gr.2 

Club activity - Gr.3 - 8 / Lab activity - Gr.9 to 12

18.06.2022 Saturday Holiday - JKG to Gr.12

25.06.2022 Saturday

PUBLIC SPEAKING - TAMIL - JKG&SKG   /ENGLISH -GRADE -1&2

Gr.3 to 12 - WORKING

JULY

02.07.2022 Saturday

Holiday - JKG to Gr.2 

Club activity - Gr.3 - 8 / Lab activity - Gr.9 to 12

08.07.2022 Friday Bakrid : Theatre - Gr6A

09.07.2022 Saturday

Holiday - JKG to Gr.2 

Club activity - Gr.3 - 8 / Lab activity - Gr.9 to 12
10.07.2022 Sunday Bakrid - Holiday
12.07.2022 Tuesday Founder's Day 

16.07.2022 Saturday Holiday - JKG to Gr.12

23.07.2022 Saturday

Holiday - JKG to Gr.2 

Club activity - Gr.3 - 8 / Lab activity - Gr.9 to 12

30.07.2022 Saturday

PUBLIC SPEAKING - ENGLISH - JKG&SKG  /TAMIL -GRADE -1&2 

CLUB ACTIVITY - Gr.3 - 8 / LAB ACTIVITY - Gr.9 to 12

K.G. INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, ANNUR

CALENDAR FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2022-23 (KG - GRADE 2)



AUGUST

06.08.2022 Saturday Sahodaya Story Telling competition (for Girls)

08.08.2022 Monday Muharram - Celebration - Gr.6B

09.08.2022 Tuesday MUHARRAM - HOLIDAY

13.08.2022 Saturday

Holiday - JKG to Gr.2 

Club activity - Gr.3 - 8 / Lab activity - Gr.9 to 12

15.08.2022 Monday INDEPENDENCE DAY - HOLIDAY

18.08.2022 THURSDAY

KRISHNA JAYANTHI - CELEBRATION - Gr.8B / FANCY DRESS 

COMPETITION - JKG to Gr.2

19.08.2022 Friday KRISHNA JAYANTHI - HOLIDAY

20.08.2022 Saturday SPORTS DAY

27.08.2022 Saturday

POEM DEPICTION - ENGLISH - JKG &SKG /TAMIL-GR-1&2

CLUB ACTIVITY - Gr.3 - 8 / LAB ACTIVITY - Gr.9 to 12

30.08.2022 Tuesday VINAYAKAR CHATHURTHI CELEBRATION - 5 A & B

31.08.2022 Wednesday VINAYAKAR CHATHURTHI - HOLIDAY

SEPTEMBER

03.09.2022 Saturday

Holiday - JKG to Gr.2 

Club activity - Gr.3 - 8 / Lab activity - Gr.9 to 12

05.09.2022 Monday WORKING - TEACHERS' DAY CELEBRATIONS

10.09.2022 Saturday

Holiday - JKG to Gr.8 

Lab activity - Gr.9 to 12

17.09.2022 Saturday Holiday - JKG to Gr.12

30.09.2022 Friday DUSSEHRA CELEBRATION - 9B

OCTOBER

01.10.2022 Saturday Working - Club Activities -Celebration - Gandhi Jayanthi - 9A

02.10.2022 Sunday GANDHI JAYANTHI - HOLIDAY

03rd to 5th Mon to Wed POOJA HOLIDAYS

05.10.2022 Wednesday VIJAYADASAMI ADMISSION - PRE-KG TO 8

08.10.2022 Saturday

Holiday - JKG to Gr.8 

Lab activity - Gr.9 to 12

15.10.2022 Saturday Holiday - JKG to Gr.12

22.10.2022 Saturday

Holiday - JKG to Gr.2 

Club activity - Gr.3 - 8 / Lab activity - Gr.9 to 12

24th & 25th Mon & Tues DIWALI HOILIDAYS - JKG to Gr.12

29.08.2022 Saturday

POEM DEPICTION - TAMIL - JKG &SKG /ENGLISH-GR-1&2

CLUB ACTIVITY - Gr.3 - 8 / LAB ACTIVITY - Gr.9 to 12

NOVEMBER

05.11.2022 Saturday

Holiday - JKG to Gr.2 

Club activity - Gr.3 - 8 / Lab activity - Gr.9 to 12

12.11.2022 Saturday

Holiday - JKG to Gr.2 

Club activity - Gr.3 - 8 / Lab activity - Gr.9 to 12

19.11.2022 Saturday Holiday - JKG to Gr.12

26.11.2022 Saturday

Holiday - JKG to Gr.2 

Club activity - Gr.3 - 8 / Lab activity - Gr.9 to 12



DECEMBER

03.12.2022 Saturday

Holiday - JKG to Gr.2 

Club activity after Chirstmas Day celebrations

10.12.2022 Saturday

Holiday - JKG to Gr.8 

Lab activity - Gr.9 to 12

17.12.2022 Saturday Holiday - JKG to Gr.12

23.12.2022 Friday ANNUAL DAY CELEBRATION

25th to 1st Sun to Sun WINTER BREAK

JANUARY

02.01.2023 Monday School re-opens after winter break

07.01.2023 Saturday

Holiday - JKG to Gr.2 

Club activity - Gr.3 - 8 / Lab activity - Gr.9 to 12

14th to 17th Sat to Tues PONGAL HOLIDAYS

21.01.2023 Saturday

Holiday - JKG to Gr.2 

Club activity - Gr.3 - 8 / Lab activity - Gr.9 to 12

26.01.2023 Thursday REPUBLIC DAY HOLIDAY 

28.01.2023 Saturday

Founder's ineffaceable Day

Holiday - JKG to Gr.2 

Club activity - Gr.3 - 8 / Lab activity - Gr.9 to 12

FEBRUARY

04.02.2023 Saturday

Holiday - JKG to Gr.2 

Club activity - Gr.3 - 8 / Lab activity - Gr.9 to 12

11.02.2023 Saturday

Holiday - JKG to Gr.8 

Lab activity - Gr.9 to 12

18.02.2023 Saturday Holiday - JKG to Gr.12

25.02.2023 Saturday

Holiday - JKG to Gr.2 

Club activity - Gr.3 - 8 / Lab activity - Gr.9 to 12

MARCH

04.03.2023 Saturday

Holiday - JKG to Gr.2 

Club activity - Gr.3 - 8 / Lab activity - Gr.9 to 12

08.03.2023 Wednesday Women's Day celebrations - Gr.11 & 12

11.03.2023 Saturday

Holiday - JKG to Gr.8 

Lab activity - Gr.9 to 12

18.03.2023 Saturday Holiday - JKG - Gr.12

TOTAL NO.OF WORKING DAYS -224



  



   


